
  Multi Pro Balance 
  Vitamins and micro minerals 
  
  Vimital Multi Pro Balance contains all important vitamins and

micro-minerals the horse requires, based on modern horse
management and recent research on the deficiencies of nature.
 
It is formulated in molasses for extra palatability.
 
 
 

    
  Usage 
  Multivitamin supplement feed and micro mineral for horses in the

environment or food chain. For horses in training and competition as well
as older horses given VIMITAL Multi to maintain availability of all essential
vitamins and micro minerals and avoid dips in the body's ability to recover
quickly.
VIMITAL Multi Pro Balance is carefully formulated to provide the right
balance of supplements and avoid potential overdosing of individual
substances. 

  
  
  Product Range 
  Art.no EAN Size Pack 
  178200 7394244101443 1000 ml 6 
  178220 7394244101450 2500 ml 2 
  178250 7394244102440 5000 ml 2 

 Trikem AB
Ridspögatan 11 

SE213 77 Malmö, Sweden
Tel. +46 40 94 40 10  www.trikem.se

VIMITAL 

    

  
INGREDIENTS per 30 ml
Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Vitamin C
Nicotinic acid
Pantothen acid
Biotin
Folinic acid
Copper
Iron
Manganese
Selenium
Cobalt
Zinc
Iodine
Boron
Calcium
Potassium
Sodium
Threonine
Lysine
Betaine
 

 
18500

5500
590
80
12
11

110
110
55
26

740
18,5

80
149
900
300
149
2,8
12

 
 

 
IE
IE
mg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
mcg
mcg
mg
mg
mg
 

    

  
DURABILITY
24 month. See best before date
 
STORAGE
Store in a dry, cool and well sealed. 

  

2020-02-17 21:11:08

13


