



INGREDIENTS per 30 ml	
Vitamin A	18500 IE
Vitamin D	5500 IE
Vitamin E	590 mg
Vitamin B1	80 mg
Vitamin B2	12 mg
Vitamin B6	11 mg
Vitamin B12	110 mcg
Vitamin C	110 mg
Nicotinic acid	55 mg
Pantothen acid	26 mg
Biotin	740 mcg
Folinic acid	18,5 mg
Copper	80 mg
Iron	149 mg
Manganese	900 mcg
Selenium	300 mcg
Cobalt	149 mg
Zinc	2,8 mg
lodine	12 mg
Boron	
Calcium	
Potassium	
Sodium	
Threonine	
Lysine	
Betaine	

DURABILITY 24 month. See best before date

STORAGE Store in a dry, cool and well sealed.

## Multi Pro Balance

Vitamins and micro minerals

Vimital Multi Pro Balance contains all important vitamins and micro-minerals the horse requires, based on modern horse management and recent research on the deficiencies of nature.

It is formulated in molasses for extra palatability.

## Usage

Multivitamin supplement feed and micro mineral for horses in the environment or food chain. For horses in training and competition as well as older horses given VIMITAL Multi to maintain availability of all essential vitamins and micro minerals and avoid dips in the body's ability to recover quickly.

VIMITAL Multi Pro Balance is carefully formulated to provide the right balance of supplements and avoid potential overdosing of individual substances.

## Product Range

Art.no	EAN	Size	Pack
178200	7394244101443	1000 ml	6
178220	7394244101450	2500 ml	2
178250	7394244102440	5000 ml	2



Trikem AB Ridspögatan 11 SE213 77 Malmö, Sweden Tel. +46 40 94 40 10 www.trikem.se